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STATSTICA Romanilor din Austria 
per 01.01..2021 

 

 

 

Anul Romanii 
Diferența 
de anul 

precedent 

2002 17.750  

2003 19.482 1.732 

2004 20.483 1.001 

2005 21.314 831 

2006 21.942 628 

2007 21.882 -60 

2008 27.654 5.772 

2009 32.214 4.560 

2010 36.004 3.790 

2011 41.586 5.582 

2012 47.315 5.729 

2013 53.261 5.946 

2014 59.702 6.441 

2015 73.374 13.672 

2016 82.949 9.575 

2017 92.095 9.146 

2018 102.270 10.175 

2019 112.684 10.414 

2020 123.459 10.775 

2021 131.824 8.365 
 

per 01.Ianuarie 2021 Austriecii au fost in număr de 7401592. 

Asta rezulta ca Romanii sunt in număr de: 1,78 %  


